
in
n

o
vato

rs in
 ag

ricu
ltu

re
w
w
w
.lely.co

m

Lely Industries N
.V.
LELY
 A

TTIS
PS 160
W
-S

005.1109V
T

Type num
m

er
Type num

ber
N

um
éro de type

Typenum
m

er
Attis PS 160

4.5003.0000B1
O
nderdelenlijst 

Parts list 
List de pieces de rechange 
Ersatzteilliste
Vanaf serienum
m

er
As from

 serial num
ber

A
près num

éro serie
A

b S
erienum

m
er

0003116727



innovators in agriculture

2



3

ONDERDELEN
Bij het bestellen van onderdelen is het belangrijk dat u het 
type- en serienummer van uw machine opgeeft. Gebruik 
alleen originele LELY-onderdelen. Vul het type- en serie-
nummer hieronder in. Bij toekomstige onderdelenbestel-
lingen heeft u de nummers dan bij de hand. 

SPARE PARTS
When ordering spare parts, it is important that you indi-
cate the type and serial number of your machine. Use 
only genuine LELY parts. Complete the box below with 
the type and serial number. This is an easy reference with 
a view to future spare parts ordering. 

PIECES DE RECHANGE
En commandant des pièces de rechange il importe que 
vous indiquiez les numéros de type et de série de votre 
machine. N'utiliser que des pièces d'origines LELY. 
Veuillez noter, ci-dessous, les numéros de type et de 
serie. Ceci est important pour toutes commandes de piè-
ces de refiechange. 

ERSATZTEILE
Beim Bestellen von Ersatzteilen ist es wichtig, daß Sie 
die Typ- und Seriennummer Ihrer Maschine angeben. 
Nur Original-LELY-Ersatzteile verwenden. Typ- und Seri-
ennummer in nebenstehende Abbildung eintragen. Bei 
künftigen Bestellungen haben Sie die Nummer dann griff-
bereit. 

Verklaring van de in de onderdelenlijst gebruikte tekens.

Explanation of signs used in the parts list.

Explication des signes qui figurent dans la liste des pièces.

Erklärung der in der Ersatzteilliste verwendeten Zeichen.
[R] Rechtse uitvoering

Onder rechtse of linkse uitvoering wordt de plaats van het onderdeel verstaan, gezien van de achterzijde van de machine.

By RH or LH version the position of the part is meant, seen from the rear of the machine. 

Par version droite ou gauche on entend la position de la pièce, vue de l'arrière de la machine. 

Die verweisungen "rechte Ausführung" oder "linke Ausführung" geben die Position des Teils, von der Hinterseite der Machine aus gesehen, an.

RH version
Version droite
Rechte ausführung

[L] Linkse uitvoering
LH version
version gauche
Linke ausführung

[RD] Rechtsom draaiende uitvoering

Onder rechtsom of linksom draaiende uitvoering wordt de draairichting van het onderdeel verstaan, gezien van de bovenzijde van de machine. 

By RH or LH rotating version the sense of rotating of the part is meant, seen from the top of the machine. 

Version rotation à droite ou à gauche: ceci correspond au sens de rotation de la pièce, vue du dessus la machine. 

Mit diesen Verweisungen wird die Drehrichtungn des Teils von der Oberseite der machine aus gesehen, angegeben. 

RH rotating version
Version rotation a droite
Rechtsumdrehende ausführung

[LD] Linksom draaiende uitvoering
LH rotating version
Version rotation a gauche
Linksumdrehende ausführung

[x] Onderdeel wordt niet getoond Bijvoorbeeld linkse uitvoering overeenkomstig de getekende rechtse uitvoering.

E.g.: LH version is similar to the RH version, which is actually shown.

Exemple: la version gauche est représentée. La version droite correspond à la version gauche, mais n'est pas représentée.

Beispiel: die linke Ausführung entspricht der effectiv gezeigten Rechten. 

Part is not shown
Piece n'est pas montree
Teil wird nicht gezeigt

[#] Niet los leverbaar
Not available seperately
Vendu en kit uniquement
Nicht separat lieferbar

[~] Aantal (indien nodig) afhankelijk van inbouwmaat
Quantity (if applicable) depending upon assembly
Quantite (si nécessaire) en fonction du montage
Anzahl vom einbaumass abhëngig (wenn erforderlich)



innovators in agriculture

4

Inhoud
Contents
Index
Inhalt

pagina
page
page
Seite

Transfers
Decals
Décalcomanies
Aufkleber

6

Trekboom
Drawbar
Timon
Deichsel

8

Laadarm
Loadingarm
Bras de chargement
Ladearm

10
Frame
Frame
Châssis
Rahmen

12

Wiel
Wheel
Rad
Roue

16

Spatbord
Mudguard
Kotflügel
Garde-boue

18

Inhoud
Contents
Index
Inhalt

pagina
page
page
Seite



5

Wikkelarm
Wrap arm
Bras d'emballage
Wickelarm

20

Foliehouder [L]
Film holder  [L]
Porte rouleau de film [L]
Folienrollenhalter [L]

22

Foliehouder [R]
Film holder  [R]
Porte rouleau de film [R]
Folienrollenhalter [R]

26

Scharnierplaat
Pivot plate
Gelenkplatte
Plaque charnière

30

Inhoud
Contents
Index
Inhalt

pagina
page
page
Seite

Foliesnijder [R]
Film cutter [R]
Folienschneidvorrichtung [R]
Coupe-film [R]

32

Foliesnijder [L]
Film cutter [L]
Folienschneidvorrichtung [L]
Coupe-film [L]

36

Wikkeltafel
Wrapping table
Table d'enrubannage
Wickeltisch

40

Baalkantelaar
Bale tipper
Retourneur de balle
Stirnseiteablage

44

Inhoud
Contents
Index
Inhalt

pagina
page
page
Seite



innovators in agriculture

6

  
ATTIS PS 160 4.5003.0000B1 0003116727
Transfer



7

Transfer

Ref. Part no. Qty Benaming Desciption Designation Benennung Techn. info
Transfers Decals Décalcomanies Aufkleber

1 9.1170.0897.6 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber "max 30 rpm"
2 9.1170.0420.5 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber BSB 448.544
3 9.1170.0898.0 3 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber
4 9.1170.0899.1 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber
5 9.1170.0900.2 2 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber
6 9.1170.0904.6 2 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber
7 9.1170.0408.0 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber BSB 452 178
8 9.1170.0921.0 2 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber
9 9.1170.0901.3 2 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber

10 9.1170.0980.0 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber
11 9.1170.0760.2 2 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber "LELY" 210x155
12 9.1170.0981.0 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber "LELY ATTIS PS 160"
13 9.1170.0982.0 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber "LELY ATTIS PS 160"
14 9.1170.0983.0 2 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber
15 9.1170.0759.1 2 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber "LELY" 170x110



innovators in agriculture

8

  
ATTIS PS 160 4.5003.0000B1 0003116727
4-5003-0000-01



9

4-5003-0000-01

Ref. Part no. Qty Benaming Desciption Designation Benennung Techn. info
Trekboom Drawbar Timon Deichsel

1 4.1274.0291.0 1 Scharnierpen Pivot pin Goupille charnière Gelenkstift
2 4.5001.0280Z0 1 Steunpoot Parking jack Béquille stationn. Abstellstütze
3 4.5001.1438.0 2 Klemplaat Clamping plate Plaque de serrage Klemmplatte
4 4.5001.1477.0 1 Trekoog Pull eye Oeil d'attelage Zugöse
5 4.5003.0110.0 1 Trekboom Draw bar Timon Deichsel
6 4.5003.0140.0 1 Houder Holder Support Träger
7 4.5003.0170.0 2
8 4.5003.0330.0 1 Scharnierpen Pivot pin Goupille charnière Gelenkstift
9 4.5003.0440.0 1 Hydr. cilinder Hydr. cylinder Vérin hydr. Hydr. Zylinder

10 4.5003.1967.0 1 Koppelstuk Coupling piece Pièce de raccord Kupplungsstück
11 9.1022.0087.0 2 Glijlager Slide bearing Roulement glissant Gleitlager PCM 606540
12 9.1030.0004*2 2 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M10 DIN985-8
13 9.1030.0012*3 2 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M8 DIN985-8
14 9.1030.0013*4 11 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M12 DIN985-8
15 9.1030.0036.6 2 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M22 DIN985-10
16 9.1048.0012*6 7 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A13 DIN 125-St
17 9.1068.0007*2 1 Smeernippel Grease nipple Graisseur Schmiernippel AM8x1,25 DIN71412
18 9.1096.0044.0 2 Reflector (geel) Reflector (yellow) Catadioptre (jaune) Rückstrahler (gelb) 55x105
19 9.1108.0118.4 6 Afsluitdop Locking cap Bouchon de fermeture Verschluss
20 9.1113.0125*5 8 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M12x35 DIN933-8.8
21 9.1113.0126*6 3 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M12x120 DIN931-8.8
22 9.1113.0150*2 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M10x35 DIN933-10.9
23 9.1113.0193*3 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x45 DIN933-8.8
24 9.1113.0283*2 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M22x90 DIN931-8.8
25 9.1118.0015.2 4 Borgring Lock washer Bague d'arrêt Sicherungsring
26 9.1170.0408.0 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber BSB 452 178
27 9.1170.0899.1 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber
28 9.1170.0980.0 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber
29 4898.51.04.07 2 Beschermplaat Protection plate Tôle de protection Schutzplatte
90 9.1171.0080.0 1 Vet (0,4 kg) Grease (0,4 kg) Graisse (0,4 kg) Fett (0,4 kg) BIOMULTIS SEP2



innovators in agriculture

10
  
ATTIS PS 160 4.5003.0000B1 0003116727
4-5003-0000-02



11
4-5003-0000-02

Ref. Part no. Qty Benaming Desciption Designation Benennung Techn. info
Laadarm Loadingarm Bras de chargement Ladearm

1 4.1043.0337.0 2 Buffer Buffer Tampon Puffer
2 4.1207.1498.0 4 Bus Bushing Douille Büchse 31x45x18
3 4.1256.2700.0 8 Vulplaat Filling plate Plaque remplissage Füllplatte
4 4.5003.0240.0 1 Laadarm Loading arm Bras de chargement Ladearm [R]
5 4.5003.0260.0 1 Frame Frame Châssis Rahmen
6 4.5003.0320.0 2 Scharnierpen Pivot pin Goupille charnière Gelenkstift
7 4.5003.0330.0 2 Scharnierpen Pivot pin Goupille charnière Gelenkstift
8 4.5003.0400.0 1 Laadarm Loading arm Bras de chargement Ladearm [L]
9 4.5003.0530.0 2 Grijper Grab Benne preneuse Greifer

10 4.5003.0560.0 2 Scharnierpen Pivot pin Goupille charnière Gelenkstift
11 4.5003.1943.0 1 Veer Spring Ressort Feder
12 4.5003.1951.0 1 Draadeind Threaded end Goujon Stiftschraube M10x232
13 4.5003.1965.0 1 Beugel Bracket Arceau Bügel
14 9.1022.0082.4 4 Glijlager Slide bearing Roulement glissant Gleitlager PCM 353930 M
15 9.1022.0083.5 8 Glijlager Slide bearing Roulement glissant Gleitlager PCM 303430
16 9.1030.0004*2 8 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M10 DIN985-8
17 9.1030.0011*2 1 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M6 DIN985-8
18 9.1030.0013*4 4 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M12 DIN985-8
19 9.1048.0007*1 2 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A10,5 DIN 125-St
20 9.1057.0167.5 4 Inbusbout S.h. bolt Vis six p.cr I.S.Bolzen M12x50 DIN912-8.8
21 9.1068.0007*2 6 Smeernippel Grease nipple Graisseur Schmiernippel AM8x1,25 DIN71412
22 9.1113.0120*0 6 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M10x30 DIN933-8.8
23 9.1113.0152*4 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M6x30 DIN933-8.8
24 9.1178.0102.1 1 Magneet Magnet Aimant Magnet
25 9.1178.0103.2 1 Sensor Sensor Capteur Sensor
90 9.1171.0080.0 1 Vet (0,4 kg) Grease (0,4 kg) Graisse (0,4 kg) Fett (0,4 kg) BIOMULTIS SEP2



innovators in agriculture

12
  
ATTIS PS 160 4.5003.0000B1 0003116727
4-5003-0000-03



13
4-5003-0000-03

Ref. Part no. Qty Benaming Desciption Designation Benennung Techn. info
Frame Frame Châssis Rahmen

1 4.1207.1498.0 4 Bus Bushing Douille Büchse 31x45x18
2 4.5001.1432.0 1 Bevestigingsplaat Fixation plate Plaque de fixation Befestigungsplatte
3 4.5001.1433.0 1 Plaat Plate Plaque Platte
4 4.5001.1437.0 1 Beugel Bracket Arceau Bügel
5 4.5001.1438.0 5 Klemplaat Clamping plate Plaque de serrage Klemmplatte
6 4.5001.3508.0 1 Potentiometer Potentiometer Potentiomètre Potentiometer
7 4.5003.0200.0 1 Frame Frame Châssis Rahmen
8 4.5003.0330.0 4 Scharnierpen Pivot pin Goupille charnière Gelenkstift
9 4.5003.0340.0 2 Scharnierpen Pivot pin Goupille charnière Gelenkstift

10 4.5003.0430.0 2 Hydr. cilinder Hydr. cylinder Vérin hydr. Hydr. Zylinder
11 4.5003.0430.0 2 Hydr. cilinder Hydr. cylinder Vérin hydr. Hydr. Zylinder
12 4.5003.1946.0 1 Kap Cover Capot Kappe
13 4.5003.1955.0 2 Afdekplaat Cover plate Couvercle Abdeckplatte
14 4.5003.1957.0 1 Beugel Bracket Arceau Bügel
15 4.5003.1958.0 1 Beugel Bracket Arceau Bügel
16 4.5003.1960.0 1 Sensorsteun vz. Sensor support galv.
17 4.5003.1990.0 1 Scharnierpen Pivot pin Goupille charnière Gelenkstift
18 9.1030.0004*2 4 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M10 DIN985-8
19 9.1030.0011*2 2 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M6 DIN985-8
20 9.1030.0012*3 14 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M8 DIN985-8
21 9.1030.0015*6 8 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M14 DIN985-8
22 9.1030.0033.3 4 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M4 DIN985 A2-2 s/s
23 9.1057.0345.1 4 Schroef Screw Vis Schraube M4x20 DIN7991-A2 s/s
24 9.1064.0007.0 22 Schroef Screw Vis Schraube M8x20 DIN7500-D
25 9.1070.0032.4 2 Spanstift Roll pin Goupille méc. Hohlspannstift 8x80 DIN1481
26 9.1070.0051.2 2 Spanstift Roll pin Goupille méc. Hohlspannstift 13x80 DIN1481
27 9.1096.0044.0 1 Reflector (geel) Reflector (yellow) Catadioptre (jaune) Rückstrahler (gelb) 55x105
28 9.1113.0014*6 6 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x20 DIN933-8.8
29 9.1113.0069*5 8 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M14x45 DIN933-8.8
30 9.1113.0120*0 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M10x30 DIN933-8.8
31 9.1113.0127*0 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M6x20 DIN933-8.8
32 9.1113.0128*1 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x25 DIN933-8.8
33 9.1113.0150*2 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M10x35 DIN933-10.9
34 9.1113.0193*3 6 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x45 DIN933-8.8
35 9.1170.0760.2 2 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber "LELY" 210x155
36 9.1170.0897.6 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber "max 30 rpm"
37 9.1170.0898.0 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber
38 9.1170.0982.0 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber "LELY ATTIS PS 160"

VERVOLG CONTINUED SUITE FORTSETZUNG



innovators in agriculture

14
  
ATTIS PS 160 4.5003.0000B1 0003116727
4-5003-0000-03



15
4-5003-0000-03

Ref. Part no. Qty Benaming Desciption Designation Benennung Techn. info
VERVOLG CONTINUED SUITE FORTSETZUNG

39 9.1178.0100.6 1 Potentiometer Potentiometer Potentiomètre Potentiometer
40 9.1178.0114.0 1 Stekker Plug Fiche Stecker



innovators in agriculture

16
  
ATTIS PS 160 4.5003.0000B1 0003116727
4-5003-0000-04



17
4-5003-0000-04

Ref. Part no. Qty Benaming Desciption Designation Benennung Techn. info
Wiel Wheel Rad Roue

1 4.5003.0580.0 2 Aseind Stub axle Bout d'essieu Achsstummel
2 9.1002.0002.0 2 Kegellager Taper bearing Roulement conique Kegellager 30207
3 9.1002.0026.3 2 Kegellager Taper bearing Roulement conique Kegellager 30210
4 9.1030.0017*1 8 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M20 DIN985-8
5 9.1036.0020.5 12 Wielmoer Wheel nut Ecrou-roue Radmutter M18x1,5
6 9.1041.0009.3 2 Naaf Hub Moyeu Nabe
7 9.1041.0107.3 2 Naafdop Hub cap Bouchon-moyeu Nabenkappe ø72
8 9.1048.0019*6 16 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A21 DIN125-St
9 9.1049.0043.1 2 Afdichtring Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtungsring

10 9.1049.0044.2 2 Ring Ring Bague Ring 25x45x3
11 9.1072.0005.3 2 Splitpen Split pin Goupille fendue Splint 4x40 DIN94-St
12 9.1107.0022.6 2 Afdichtring Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtungsring 30210
13 9.1113.0093*1 4 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M20x65 DIN931-8.8
14 9.1113.0531.5 4 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M20x140 DIN931-8.8
15 9.1114.0503.4 12 Wielbout Wheel bolt Goujon de roue Radbolzen M18x1,5-8.8
16 9.1175.0065.0 1 Wiel Wheel Roue Rad 380/55-17 138 A8
17 9.1175.0066.0 1 Wiel Wheel Roue Rad 380/55-17 133 A8



innovators in agriculture

18
  
ATTIS PS 160 4.5003.0000B1 0003116727
4-5003-0000-05



19
4-5003-0000-05

Ref. Part no. Qty Benaming Desciption Designation Benennung Techn. info
Spatbord Mudguard Kotflügel Garde-boue

1 4.5003.1880.0 1 Mount red weld.
2 4.5003.1890.0 1 Mount red weld.
3 4.5003.1931.0 1
4 4.5003.1933.0 1 Steun Support Support Stütze
5 4.5003.1935.0 4 Plaat Plate Plaque Platte
6 4.5003.1948.0 2 Plaat Plate Plaque Platte
7 4.5003.2100.0 2 Spatbord Mudguard Garde-boue Kotflügel 380/55-17 wheel
8 9.1030.0004*2 12 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M10 DIN985-8
9 9.1030.0012*3 16 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M8 DIN985-8

10 9.1030.0038.1 4 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M5 DIN985-8
11 9.1048.0007*1 24 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A10,5 DIN 125-St
12 9.1057.0333.3 4 Schroef Screw Vis Schraube M5x12 DIN7991-A2 s/s
13 9.1064.0007.0 8 Schroef Screw Vis Schraube M8x20 DIN7500-D
14 9.1096.0004.6 2 Wielkeg Wheel wedge Coin de roue Radkeil
15 9.1096.0005.0 2 Houder Holder Support Träger
16 9.1096.0015.3 2 Lichtunit achter Lighting unit rear Unité d'éclair.derr. Beleuchtung hinten
17 9.1096.0041.1 2 Reflector Reflector Catadioptre Rückstrahler
18 9.1113.0032*3 8 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M10x40 DIN931-8.8
19 9.1113.0117*4 4 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M10x35 DIN933-8.8
20 9.1113.0128*1 8 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x25 DIN933-8.8



innovators in agriculture

20
  
ATTIS PS 160 4.5003.0000B1 0003116727
4-5003-0000-06



21
4-5003-0000-06

Ref. Part no. Qty Benaming Desciption Designation Benennung Techn. info
Wikkelarm Wrap arm Bras d'emballage Wickelarm

1 4.5003.0300.0 1 Arm Arm Bras Arm
2 4.5003.1870G0 1 Kap Cap Capot Kappe
3 4.5003.1940.0 1 Beugel Bracket Arceau Bügel
4 4.5003.1956.0 1 Scharnierpen Pivot pin Goupille charnière Gelenkstift
5 4.5003.1983.0 1 Scharnierpen Pivot pin Goupille charnière Gelenkstift
6 4.5003.1985.0 2 Tandwiel Gear Pignon Zahnrad Z= 12
7 4.5003.1991.0 1 Pen Pin Goupille Stift
8 4.5003.1993.0 1 Tandwiel Gear Pignon Zahnrad Z= 47
9 9.1001.0166.4 2 Kogellager Ball bearing Roulement à billes Kugellager 6215-2RS1

10 9.1022.0087.0 2 Glijlager Slide bearing Roulement glissant Gleitlager PCM 606540
11 9.1030.0012*3 6 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M8 DIN985-8
12 9.1030.0024*1 6 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M12 DIN985-10
13 9.1030.0033.3 2 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M4 DIN985 A2-2 s/s
14 9.1048.0005*6 4 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A8,4 DIN9021-St
15 9.1048.0012*6 6 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A13 DIN 125-St
16 9.1049.0055.6 2 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe 8,4x40x1,5
17 9.1070.0024.3 4 Spanstift Roll pin Goupille méc. Hohlspannstift 8x60 DIN1481
18 9.1070.0032.4 2 Spanstift Roll pin Goupille méc. Hohlspannstift 8x80 DIN1481
19 9.1070.0051.2 2 Spanstift Roll pin Goupille méc. Hohlspannstift 13x80 DIN1481
20 9.1070.0078.1 4 Spanstift Roll pin Goupille méc. Hohlspannstift 13x60 DIN1481
21 9.1087.0033.0 1 Topverbinding Top link Barre supérieure Oberlenker L= 670/890
22 9.1113.0014*6 4 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x20 DIN933-8.8
23 9.1113.0019*4 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x50 DIN931-8.8
24 9.1113.0130*3 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x30 DIN933-8.8
25 9.1113.0252*6 6 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M12x45 DIN931-10.9
26 9.1113.0566.0 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M4x40 DIN931-8.8
27 9.1119.0055.6 2 Borgring Locking ring Bague d'arrêt Sicherungsring 75x2,5 DIN471
28 9.1137.0887.0 1 Hydr. rem Hydr. brake Frein hydr. Hydr. Bremse DG-RF/288 43daNm
29 9.1137.0889.0 1 Hydr. motor Hydr. motor Moteur hydr. Hydr. Motor TE295CW260AAAA
30 9.1148.0026.0 1 As-naafverbinding Shaft-hub joint Raccord dárbre-moyeu Welle-Nabeverbindung
31 9.1170.0759.1 2 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber "LELY" 170x110
32 9.1178.0101.0 1 Sensor Sensor Capteur Sensor
33 9.1178.0103.2 1 Sensor Sensor Capteur Sensor
34 9.1178.0120.0 1



innovators in agriculture

22
  
ATTIS PS 160 4.5003.0000B1 0003116727
4-5003-0000-07



23
4-5003-0000-07

Ref. Part no. Qty Benaming Desciption Designation Benennung Techn. info
Foliehouder [L] Film holder  [L] Porte rouleau de film [L] Folienrollenhalter [L]

1 4.1034.1496.0 1 Ring Ring Bague Ring 11x50x3
2 4.5001.2110.0 1 Draagframe Support frame Châssis de support Tragrahmen
3 4.5001.2126.0 1 Bus Bushing Douille Büchse
4 4.5001.2160.0 1 Verstelplaat Adjustment plate Plaque de réglage Verstellplatte
5 4.5001.2170.0 1 Steun Support Support Stütze
6 4.5001.2211.0 1 Frame Frame Châssis Rahmen
7 4.5001.2230.0 1 Hendel Lever Levier Hebel
8 4.5001.2250.0 2 Strekrol Stretching roller Rouleau d'extension Streckrolle
9 4.5001.2295.0 1 Bus Bushing Douille Büchse 16,5x25x24

10 4.5001.2298.0 1 Ring Ring Bague Ring 11x35x6
11 4.5001.2349.0 2 Rolhouder Roll holder Support de rouleau Rolleträger
12 4.5001.2383.0 1 Beugel Bracket Arceau Bügel
13 4.5001.2384.0 1 Arm Arm Bras Arm
14 4.5001.2385.0 1 Veer Spring Ressort Feder
15 4.5001.2387.0 1 Tandwiel Gear Pignon Zahnrad Z= 36
16 4.5001.2391.0 1 Veer Spring Ressort Feder
17 4.5001.2397.0 1 Tandwiel Gear Pignon Zahnrad Z= 39
18 4.5001.2398.0 1 Tandwiel Gear Pignon Zahnrad Z= 60
19 4.5003.0779.0 1 Arm Arm Bras Arm
20 4.5003.2130.0 1 Kap Cap Capot Kappe
21 4.5004.1497.0 1 Catch
22 9.1001.0081.3 2 Kogellager Ball bearing Roulement à billes Kugellager 6205-2RS1
23 9.1008.0040.4 4 Lagerblok Bearing bloc Bloc-roulement Lagerblock PFT47-YAT204
24 9.1022.0072.1 1 Glijlager Slide bearing Roulement glissant Gleitlager PCM 303440
25 9.1029.0004*3 1 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M8 DIN934-8
26 9.1030.0004*2 4 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M10 DIN985-8
27 9.1030.0012*3 14 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M8 DIN985-8
28 9.1030.0014*5 1 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M16 DIN985-8
29 9.1036.0070.5 1 Dopmoer Cap nut Ecrou borgne Hutmutter M8 DIN1587
30 9.1048.0004*5 2 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A8,4 DIN125-St
31 9.1048.0005*6 5 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A8,4 DIN9021-St
32 9.1048.0007*1 8 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A10,5 DIN 125-St
33 9.1048.0015*2 2 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A17 DIN 125-St
34 9.1048.0043*2 1 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe 17 DIN 7349
35 9.1057.0336.6 2 Schroef Screw Vis Schraube M5x35 DIN7991-A2-70 s/s
36 9.1057.0434.0 1 Schroef Screw Vis Schraube M8x30 ISO7380-8.8
37 9.1071.0001.0 2 Inlegspie Filling key Clavette Einlegekeil A6x6x16 DIN6885
38 9.1093.0003.1 1 Vulring Shim Cale d'épaisseur Passcheibe 30x42x0,5 DIN988

VERVOLG CONTINUED SUITE FORTSETZUNG



innovators in agriculture

24
  
ATTIS PS 160 4.5003.0000B1 0003116727
4-5003-0000-07



25
4-5003-0000-07

Ref. Part no. Qty Benaming Desciption Designation Benennung Techn. info
VERVOLG CONTINUED SUITE FORTSETZUNG

39 9.1108.0150.0 1 Afsluitdop Locking cap Bouchon de fermeture Verschluss ø40
40 9.1113.0013*5 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x16 DIN933-8.8
41 9.1113.0014*6 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x20 DIN933-8.8
42 9.1113.0029*0 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M10x25 DIN933-8.8
43 9.1113.0043*0 4 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M10x110 DIN931-8.8
44 9.1113.0076*5 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M16x30 DIN933-8.8
45 9.1113.0102*3 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M16x80 DIN931-8.8
46 9.1113.0121*1 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M16x50 DIN933-8.8
47 9.1113.0128*1 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x25 DIN933-8.8
48 9.1113.0130*3 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x30 DIN933-8.8
49 9.1113.0179*3 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x40 DIN933-8.8
50 9.1113.0303*1 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x90 DIN931-8.8
51 9.1114.0014*5 10 Kraagbout Collar bolt Vis à collet Kragenbolzen M 8x20 8.8
52 9.1120.0003.2 2 Borgring Retaining ring Bague d'arrêt Sicherungsring 52x2,00 DIN472
53 9.1170.0921.0 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber
54 9.1178.0102.1 2 Magneet Magnet Aimant Magnet
55 9.1178.0119.0 1



innovators in agriculture

26
  
ATTIS PS 160 4.5003.0000B1 0003116727
4-5003-0000-08



27
4-5003-0000-08

Ref. Part no. Qty Benaming Desciption Designation Benennung Techn. info
Foliehouder [R] Film holder  [R] Porte rouleau de film [R] Folienrollenhalter [R]

1 4.1034.1496.0 1 Ring Ring Bague Ring 11x50x3
2 4.5001.2110.0 1 Draagframe Support frame Châssis de support Tragrahmen
3 4.5001.2126.0 1 Bus Bushing Douille Büchse
4 4.5001.2160.0 1 Verstelplaat Adjustment plate Plaque de réglage Verstellplatte
5 4.5001.2170.0 1 Steun Support Support Stütze
6 4.5001.2211.0 1 Frame Frame Châssis Rahmen
7 4.5001.2230.0 1 Hendel Lever Levier Hebel
8 4.5001.2250.0 2 Strekrol Stretching roller Rouleau d'extension Streckrolle
9 4.5001.2295.0 1 Bus Bushing Douille Büchse 16,5x25x24

10 4.5001.2298.0 1 Ring Ring Bague Ring 11x35x6
11 4.5001.2349.0 2 Rolhouder Roll holder Support de rouleau Rolleträger
12 4.5001.2383.0 1 Beugel Bracket Arceau Bügel
13 4.5001.2384.0 1 Arm Arm Bras Arm
14 4.5001.2385.0 1 Veer Spring Ressort Feder
15 4.5001.2387.0 1 Tandwiel Gear Pignon Zahnrad Z= 36
16 4.5001.2391.0 1 Veer Spring Ressort Feder
17 4.5001.2397.0 1 Tandwiel Gear Pignon Zahnrad Z= 39
18 4.5001.2398.0 1 Tandwiel Gear Pignon Zahnrad Z= 60
19 4.5003.0779.0 1 Arm Arm Bras Arm
20 4.5003.2130.0 1 Kap Cap Capot Kappe
21 4.5004.1497.0 1 Catch
22 9.1001.0081.3 2 Kogellager Ball bearing Roulement à billes Kugellager 6205-2RS1
23 9.1008.0040.4 4 Lagerblok Bearing bloc Bloc-roulement Lagerblock PFT47-YAT204
24 9.1022.0072.1 1 Glijlager Slide bearing Roulement glissant Gleitlager PCM 303440
25 9.1029.0004*3 1 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M8 DIN934-8
26 9.1030.0004*2 4 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M10 DIN985-8
27 9.1030.0012*3 14 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M8 DIN985-8
28 9.1030.0014*5 1 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M16 DIN985-8
29 9.1036.0070.5 1 Dopmoer Cap nut Ecrou borgne Hutmutter M8 DIN1587
30 9.1048.0004*5 2 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A8,4 DIN125-St
31 9.1048.0005*6 5 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A8,4 DIN9021-St
32 9.1048.0007*1 8 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A10,5 DIN 125-St
33 9.1048.0015*2 2 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A17 DIN 125-St
34 9.1048.0043*2 1 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe 17 DIN 7349
35 9.1057.0336.6 2 Schroef Screw Vis Schraube M5x35 DIN7991-A2-70 s/s
36 9.1057.0434.0 1 Schroef Screw Vis Schraube M8x30 ISO7380-8.8
37 9.1071.0001.0 2 Inlegspie Filling key Clavette Einlegekeil A6x6x16 DIN6885
38 9.1093.0003.1 1 Vulring Shim Cale d'épaisseur Passcheibe 30x42x0,5 DIN988

VERVOLG CONTINUED SUITE FORTSETZUNG



innovators in agriculture

28
  
ATTIS PS 160 4.5003.0000B1 0003116727
4-5003-0000-08



29
4-5003-0000-08

Ref. Part no. Qty Benaming Desciption Designation Benennung Techn. info
VERVOLG CONTINUED SUITE FORTSETZUNG

39 9.1108.0150.0 1 Afsluitdop Locking cap Bouchon de fermeture Verschluss ø40
40 9.1113.0013*5 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x16 DIN933-8.8
41 9.1113.0014*6 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x20 DIN933-8.8
42 9.1113.0029*0 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M10x25 DIN933-8.8
43 9.1113.0043*0 4 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M10x110 DIN931-8.8
44 9.1113.0076*5 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M16x30 DIN933-8.8
45 9.1113.0102*3 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M16x80 DIN931-8.8
46 9.1113.0121*1 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M16x50 DIN933-8.8
47 9.1113.0128*1 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x25 DIN933-8.8
48 9.1113.0130*3 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x30 DIN933-8.8
49 9.1113.0179*3 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x40 DIN933-8.8
50 9.1113.0303*1 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x90 DIN931-8.8
51 9.1114.0014*5 10 Kraagbout Collar bolt Vis à collet Kragenbolzen M 8x20 8.8
52 9.1120.0003.2 2 Borgring Retaining ring Bague d'arrêt Sicherungsring 52x2,00 DIN472
53 9.1170.0921.0 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber
54 9.1178.0102.1 2 Magneet Magnet Aimant Magnet
55 9.1178.0119.0 1



innovators in agriculture

30
  
ATTIS PS 160 4.5003.0000B1 0003116727
4-5003-0000-09



31
4-5003-0000-09

Ref. Part no. Qty Benaming Desciption Designation Benennung Techn. info
Scharnierplaat Pivot plate Gelenkplatte Plaque charnière

1 4.1233.1496.0 2 Afstandbus Spacer bushing Douille d'écartement Distanzbüchse 36x50x13,5
2 4.5003.0910.0 1 Satellietas Satellite shaft Arbre satellite Satellitewelle
3 4.5003.0960.0 2 Beveiligingsbeugel Safety bracket Arceau de sécurité Sicherheitsbügel
4 4.5003.0970.0 1 Veiligheidsstang Safety rod Tige de sécurité Sicherheitsstange
5 4.5003.1932.0 2 Beschermhuls Protection case Manchon de protect. Schutzhülse
6 4.5003.1937.0 2 Veer Spring Ressort Feder
7 4.5003.1938.0 2 Veer Spring Ressort Feder L= 60 mm / ø21
8 4.5003.1939.0 1 Veer Spring Ressort Feder L= 45 mm / ø19,5
9 4.5003.1944.0 2 Hefboom Lever Levier Hebel

10 9.1029.0008*0 2 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M12 DIN934-8
11 9.1030.0004*2 8 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M10 DIN985-8
12 9.1030.0011*2 2 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M6 DIN985-8
13 9.1030.0012*3 4 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M8 DIN985-8
14 9.1030.0013*4 2 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M12 DIN985-8
15 9.1030.0014*5 6 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M16 DIN985-8
16 9.1048.0004*5 4 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A8,4 DIN125-St
17 9.1048.0015*2 6 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A17 DIN 125-St
18 9.1048.0025*5 4 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe 34 DIN1441-St
19 9.1072.0035.0 4 Splitpen Split pin Goupille fendue Splint 5x60 DIN94-St
20 9.1113.0024*2 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x80 DIN931-8.8
21 9.1113.0084*6 6 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M16x110 DIN931-8.8
22 9.1113.0118*5 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M12x40 DIN933-8.8
23 9.1113.0152*4 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M6x30 DIN933-8.8
24 9.1113.0303*1 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x90 DIN931-8.8
25 9.1113.0567.0 8 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M10x90 DIN933-8.8
26 9.1137.0916.2 4 Beugel Bracket Arceau Bügel
27 9.1137.0964.1 4 Afdekplaat Cover plate Couvercle Abdeckplatte
28 9.1137.1003.0 4 Plaat Plate Plaque Platte
29 9.1170.0983.0 2 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber
30 9.1178.0102.1 2 Magneet Magnet Aimant Magnet



innovators in agriculture

32
  
ATTIS PS 160 4.5003.0000B1 0003116727
4-5003-0000-10



33
4-5003-0000-10

Ref. Part no. Qty Benaming Desciption Designation Benennung Techn. info
Foliesnijder [R] Film cutter [R] Folienschneidvorrichtung 

[R]
Coupe-film [R]

1 4.5003.1975.0 1 Steun Support
2 9.1030.0004*2 6 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M10 DIN985-8
3 9.1048.0007*1 12 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A10,5 DIN 125-St
4 9.1113.0032*3 4 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M10x40 DIN931-8.8
5 9.1113.0117*4 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M10x35 DIN933-8.8
6 9.1170.0898.0 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber
7 9.1170.0900.2 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber
8 9.1170.0901.3 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber
9 9.1170.0904.6 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber

10 9.1178.0101.0 2 Sensor Sensor Capteur Sensor
11 9.1113.0062*5 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M12x80 DIN931-8.8
12 9.1113.0206*2 10 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M6x12 DIN933-8.8
13 9.1113.0003*2 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M6x16 DIN933-8.8
14 0901.20.65.00 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x18 DIN933-8.8
15 9.1113.0027*5 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M10x20 DIN933-8.8
16 9.1058.0022*6 2 Slotschroef Coach bolt Vis à c.carré Schloßschr. M8x25 DIN603
17 9.1030.0012*3 6 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M8 DIN985-8
18 9.1030.0013*4 1 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M12 DIN985-8
19 9.1030.0017*1 1 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M20 DIN985-8
20 9.1048.0004*5 4 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A8,4 DIN125-St
21 9.1048.0012*6 2 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A13 DIN 125-St
22 9.1048.0019*6 2 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A21 DIN125-St
23 0910.40.06.00 2 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe R6,6 DIN 440-St
24 0910.40.09.00 3 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe R9 DIN 440-St
25 0910.40.11.00 1 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe R11 DIN 440-St
26 0910.72.10.00 3 Vulring Shim Cale d'épaisseur Passcheibe 25x35x1,5 DIN988
27 0911.10.06.00 8 Veerring Spring washer Rondelle grower Federring A6
28 9.1121.0020*4 2 Veerring Spring-washer Rondelle grower Federring A8 DIN127-B
29 9.1121.0004.2 1 Veerring Spring-washer Rondelle grower Federring A10 DIN127
30 9.1070.0017.3 2 Spanstift Roll pin Goupille méc. Hohlspannstift 6x30 DIN1481
31 9.1070.0094.3 4 Spanstift Roll pin Goupille méc. Hohlspannstift 8x36 DIN1481
32 0920.70.19.00 2 Bus Bushing Douille Büchse
33 0920.70.28.00 2 Bus Bushing Douille Büchse
34 9.1068.0004*6 3 Smeernippel Grease nipple Graisseur Schmiernippel AM6 DIN71412
35 0938.98.58.00 1 Buffer Buffer Tampon Puffer
36 0940.10.71.00 3 Veer Spring Ressort Feder
37 0940.12.22.00 3 Veer Spring Ressort Feder
38 0951.12.23.00 1 Hydr. cilinder Hydr. cylinder Vérin hydr. Hydr. Zylinder
39 0951.12.23.00 1 Hydr. cilinder Hydr. cylinder Vérin hydr. Hydr. Zylinder

VERVOLG CONTINUED SUITE FORTSETZUNG



innovators in agriculture

34
  
ATTIS PS 160 4.5003.0000B1 0003116727
4-5003-0000-10



35
4-5003-0000-10

Ref. Part no. Qty Benaming Desciption Designation Benennung Techn. info
VERVOLG CONTINUED SUITE FORTSETZUNG

40 0951.12.24.00 1 Hydr. cilinder Hydr. cylinder Vérin hydr. Hydr. Zylinder
41 0951.12.24.00 1 Hydr. cilinder Hydr. cylinder Vérin hydr. Hydr. Zylinder
42 0953.22.06.00 1 Accumulator Accumulator Accumulateur Akkumulator 30 bar
43 0982.40.04.00 3 Mes Knife Couteau Messer
44 0982.40.04.00 1 Mes Knife Couteau Messer
45 4898.38.03.01 1 Frame Frame Châssis Rahmen
46 4898.38.04.01 1 Arm Arm Bras Arm
47 4898.38.05.10 1 Arm Arm Bras Arm
48 4898.38.06.01 1 Arm Arm Bras Arm
49 4898.38.07.01 1 Klemplaat Clamping plate Plaque de serrage Klemmplatte
50 4898.38.07.05 1 Rubber strip Rubber strip Plaque en caoutchouc Gummistreifen
51 4898.38.08.02 1 Meshouder Knife holder Support-couteau Messerträger
52 4898.38.08.04 1 Klemplaat Clamping plate Plaque de serrage Klemmplatte
53 4898.38.10.04 1 Scharnierpen Pivot pin Goupille charnière Gelenkstift
54 4898.38.10.06 1 Scharnierpen Pivot pin Goupille charnière Gelenkstift
55 4898.38.10.08 1 Scharnierpen Pivot pin Goupille charnière Gelenkstift
56 4898.38.10.10 1 Scharnierpen Pivot pin Goupille charnière Gelenkstift
57 4898.38.10.12 1 Scharnierpen Pivot pin Goupille charnière Gelenkstift
58 4898.38.10.04 1 Scharnierpen Pivot pin Goupille charnière Gelenkstift
59 4898.61.05.03 1 Beugel Bracket Arceau Bügel
60 4898.61.05.05 1 Beugel Bracket Arceau Bügel
61 4898.61.05.07 1 Plaat Plate Plaque Platte
90 9.1171.0080.0 1 Vet (0,4 kg) Grease (0,4 kg) Graisse (0,4 kg) Fett (0,4 kg) BIOMULTIS SEP2



innovators in agriculture

36
  
ATTIS PS 160 4.5003.0000B1 0003116727
4-5003-0000-11



37
4-5003-0000-11

Ref. Part no. Qty Benaming Desciption Designation Benennung Techn. info
Foliesnijder [L] Film cutter [L] Folienschneidvorrichtung 

[L]
Coupe-film [L]

1 9.1030.0004*2 2 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M10 DIN985-8
2 9.1048.0007*1 4 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A10,5 DIN 125-St
3 9.1113.0117*4 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M10x35 DIN933-8.8
4 9.1170.0900.2 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber
5 9.1170.0901.3 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber
6 9.1170.0904.6 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber
7 9.1178.0101.0 2 Sensor Sensor Capteur Sensor
8 9.1113.0062*5 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M12x80 DIN931-8.8
9 9.1113.0206*2 10 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M6x12 DIN933-8.8

10 9.1113.0003*2 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M6x16 DIN933-8.8
11 0901.20.65.00 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x18 DIN933-8.8
12 9.1113.0027*5 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M10x20 DIN933-8.8
13 9.1058.0022*6 2 Slotschroef Coach bolt Vis à c.carré Schloßschr. M8x25 DIN603
14 9.1030.0012*3 6 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M8 DIN985-8
15 9.1030.0013*4 1 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M12 DIN985-8
16 9.1030.0017*1 1 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M20 DIN985-8
17 9.1048.0004*5 4 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A8,4 DIN125-St
18 9.1048.0012*6 2 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A13 DIN 125-St
19 9.1048.0019*6 2 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A21 DIN125-St
20 0910.40.06.00 2 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe R6,6 DIN 440-St
21 0910.40.09.00 3 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe R9 DIN 440-St
22 0910.40.11.00 1 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe R11 DIN 440-St
23 0910.72.10.00 3 Vulring Shim Cale d'épaisseur Passcheibe 25x35x1,5 DIN988
24 0911.10.06.00 8 Veerring Spring washer Rondelle grower Federring A6
25 9.1121.0020*4 2 Veerring Spring-washer Rondelle grower Federring A8 DIN127-B
26 9.1121.0004.2 1 Veerring Spring-washer Rondelle grower Federring A10 DIN127
27 9.1070.0017.3 2 Spanstift Roll pin Goupille méc. Hohlspannstift 6x30 DIN1481
28 9.1070.0094.3 4 Spanstift Roll pin Goupille méc. Hohlspannstift 8x36 DIN1481
29 0920.70.19.00 2 Bus Bushing Douille Büchse
30 0920.70.28.00 4 Bus Bushing Douille Büchse
31 9.1068.0004*6 3 Smeernippel Grease nipple Graisseur Schmiernippel AM6 DIN71412
32 0938.98.58.00 1 Buffer Buffer Tampon Puffer
33 0940.10.71.00 3 Veer Spring Ressort Feder
34 0940.12.22.00 3 Veer Spring Ressort Feder
35 0951.12.23.00 1 Hydr. cilinder Hydr. cylinder Vérin hydr. Hydr. Zylinder
36 0951.12.23.00 1 Hydr. cilinder Hydr. cylinder Vérin hydr. Hydr. Zylinder
37 0951.12.24.00 1 Hydr. cilinder Hydr. cylinder Vérin hydr. Hydr. Zylinder
38 0951.12.24.00 1 Hydr. cilinder Hydr. cylinder Vérin hydr. Hydr. Zylinder
39 0953.22.06.00 1 Accumulator Accumulator Accumulateur Akkumulator 30 bar

VERVOLG CONTINUED SUITE FORTSETZUNG



innovators in agriculture

38
  
ATTIS PS 160 4.5003.0000B1 0003116727
4-5003-0000-11



39
4-5003-0000-11

Ref. Part no. Qty Benaming Desciption Designation Benennung Techn. info
VERVOLG CONTINUED SUITE FORTSETZUNG

40 0982.40.04.00 3 Mes Knife Couteau Messer
41 0982.40.04.00 1 Mes Knife Couteau Messer
42 4898.38.03.01 1 Frame Frame Châssis Rahmen
43 4898.38.04.01 1 Arm Arm Bras Arm
44 4898.38.05.01 1 Arm Arm Bras Arm
45 4898.38.06.01 1 Arm Arm Bras Arm
46 4898.38.07.01 1 Klemplaat Clamping plate Plaque de serrage Klemmplatte
47 4898.38.07.05 1 Rubber strip Rubber strip Plaque en caoutchouc Gummistreifen
48 4898.38.08.02 1 Meshouder Knife holder Support-couteau Messerträger
49 4898.38.08.04 1 Klemplaat Clamping plate Plaque de serrage Klemmplatte
50 4898.38.10.04 1 Scharnierpen Pivot pin Goupille charnière Gelenkstift
51 4898.38.10.06 1 Scharnierpen Pivot pin Goupille charnière Gelenkstift
52 4898.38.10.08 1 Scharnierpen Pivot pin Goupille charnière Gelenkstift
53 4898.38.10.10 1 Scharnierpen Pivot pin Goupille charnière Gelenkstift
54 4898.38.10.12 1 Scharnierpen Pivot pin Goupille charnière Gelenkstift
55 4898.38.10.14 1 Scharnierpen Pivot pin Goupille charnière Gelenkstift
56 4898.61.05.03 1 Beugel Bracket Arceau Bügel
57 4898.61.05.05 1 Beugel Bracket Arceau Bügel
58 4898.61.05.07 1 Plaat Plate Plaque Platte
90 9.1171.0080.0 1 Vet (0,4 kg) Grease (0,4 kg) Graisse (0,4 kg) Fett (0,4 kg) BIOMULTIS SEP2



innovators in agriculture

40
  
ATTIS PS 160 4.5003.0000B1 0003116727
4-5003-0000-12



41
4-5003-0000-12

Ref. Part no. Qty Benaming Desciption Designation Benennung Techn. info
Wikkeltafel Wrapping table Table d'enrubannage Wickeltisch

1 4.5001.1484.0 3 Strip Strip Plaque Streifen
2 4.5001.1485.0 6 Bus Bushing Douille Büchse 8,5x12x26
3 4.5001.2394.0 1 Kettingwiel Sprocket Pignon Kettenrad Z= 9
4 4.5003.0330.0 2 Scharnierpen Pivot pin Goupille charnière Gelenkstift
5 4.5003.0350.0 1 Aandrijfrol Drive roll Rouleau d'entraînem. Antriebsrolle
6 4.5003.0360.0 1 Rol Roll Rouleau Rolle
7 4.5003.0460.0 2 Hydr. cilinder Hydr. cylinder Vérin hydr. Hydr. Zylinder
8 4.5003.0460.0 2 Hydr. cilinder Hydr. cylinder Vérin hydr. Hydr. Zylinder
9 4.5003.0510.0 1 Wikkeltafel Wrapping table Table d'enrubannage Wickeltisch

10 4.5003.0590.0 1 Kettingkast Chain cover Couvre-chaîne Kettekasten
11 4.5003.1950.0 2 Afstandbus Spacer bushing Douille d'écartement Distanzbüchse 14,5x17,2x55
12 4.5003.1972.0 1 Stelplaat Adjustment plate Plaque de réglage Verstellplatte
13 4.5003.1973.0 3 Riem (set 3) Belt (set of 3) Sangle (kit 3) Riemen (Satz 3)
14 4.5003.1974.0 4 Geleidingsrol Guide roller Rouleau de guide Führungsrolle
15 4.5003.1978.0 1 Kettingwiel Sprocket Pignon Kettenrad Z= 23
16 9.1001.0004.3 8 Kogellager Ball bearing Roulement à billes Kugellager 6206-2RS1
17 9.1008.0042.6 4 Lagerblok Bearing bloc Bloc-roulement Lagerblock PME30-N
18 9.1008.0043.0 2 Lagerblok Bearingblock Bloc-roulement Lagerblock FY 45 FM
19 9.1029.0005*4 2 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M10 DIN934-8
20 9.1030.0004*2 4 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M10 DIN985-8
21 9.1030.0012*3 7 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M8 DIN985-8
22 9.1030.0013*4 2 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M12 DIN985-8
23 9.1030.0015*6 8 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M14 DIN985-8
24 9.1048.0004*5 6 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A8,4 DIN125-St
25 9.1048.0041*0 4 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A13 DIN 9021
26 9.1048.0053*5 8 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A15 DIN125-St
27 9.1049.0018.4 2 Veerring Spring-washer Rondelle grower Federring 10 nylon
28 9.1063.0012.5 2 Stelschroef Adj.screw Ecrou de réglage Stellschraube M10x20 DIN913-45H
29 9.1063.0024.3 1 Stelschroef Adj.screw Ecrou de réglage Stellschraube M8x8 DIN914-45H
30 9.1068.0004*6 4 Smeernippel Grease nipple Graisseur Schmiernippel AM6 DIN71412
31 9.1071.0011.3 1 Inlegspie Filling key Clavette Einlegekeil A8x7x40 DIN6885
32 9.1096.0044.0 1 Reflector (geel) Reflector (yellow) Catadioptre (jaune) Rückstrahler (gelb) 55x105
33 9.1097.0007.1 6 Afstandbus Spacer bushing Douille d'écartement Distanzbüchse 12,8x18x25
34 9.1108.0145.3 4 Afsluitdop Locking cap Bouchon de fermeture Verschluss ø65x26,5
35 9.1113.0019*4 6 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x50 DIN931-8.8

VERVOLG CONTINUED SUITE FORTSETZUNG



innovators in agriculture

42
  
ATTIS PS 160 4.5003.0000B1 0003116727
4-5003-0000-12



43
4-5003-0000-12

Ref. Part no. Qty Benaming Desciption Designation Benennung Techn. info
VERVOLG CONTINUED SUITE FORTSETZUNG

36 9.1113.0026*4 4 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M10x16 DIN933-8.8
37 9.1113.0029*0 16 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M10x25 DIN933-8.8
38 9.1113.0055*5 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M12x50 DIN931-8.8
39 9.1113.0070*6 8 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M14x50 DIN931-8.8
40 9.1113.0130*3 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M8x30 DIN933-8.8
41 9.1113.0144*3 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M10x100 DIN931-8.8
42 9.1113.0150*2 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M10x35 DIN933-10.9
43 9.1118.0015.2 16 Borgring Lock washer Bague d'arrêt Sicherungsring
44 9.1137.0863.5 1 Hydr. motor Hydr. motor Moteur hydr. Hydr. Motor TE0230CW260AAAA
45 9.1142.0025.2 1 Rollenketting Roller chain Chaîne à rouleaux Rollenkette n=66
46 9.1170.0420.5 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber BSB 448.544
47 9.1170.0898.0 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber
48 9.1170.0981.0 1 Transfer Decal Décalcomanie Aufkleber "LELY ATTIS PS 160"
49 9.1178.0101.0 1 Sensor Sensor Capteur Sensor
90 9.1171.0080.0 1 Vet (0,4 kg) Grease (0,4 kg) Graisse (0,4 kg) Fett (0,4 kg) BIOMULTIS SEP2



innovators in agriculture

44
  
ATTIS PS 160 4.5003.0000B1 0003116727
4-5003-0000-13



45
4-5003-0000-13

Ref. Part no. Qty Benaming Desciption Designation Benennung Techn. info
Baalkantelaar Bale tipper Retourneur de balle Stirnseiteablage

1 4.5003.0160.0 1
2 9.1113.0058*1 2 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M12x65 DIN931-8.8
3 9.1113.0027*5 1 Bout Bolt Vis Bolzen M10x20 DIN933-8.8
4 9.1029.0008*0 2 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M12 DIN934-8
5 9.1030.0014*5 2 Moer Nut Ecrou Mutter M16 DIN985-8
6 9.1048.0015*2 2 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A17 DIN 125-St
7 9.1048.0019*6 4 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe A21 DIN125-St
8 0910.40.11.00 1 Sluitring Washer Rondelle Unterlegscheibe R11 DIN 440-St
9 0910.73.13.00 2 Vulring Shim Cale d'épaisseur Passcheibe 40x50x0,5 DIN988

10 9.1052.0019.2 1 Vulring Shim Cale d'épaisseur Passcheibe 40x50x1 DIN988
11 0910.76.30.00 1 Vulring Shim Cale d'épaisseur Passcheibe S30x42 DIN988
12 9.1121.0004.2 1 Veerring Spring-washer Rondelle grower Federring A10 DIN127
13 9.1121.0011.2 2 Veerring Spring-washer Rondelle grower Federring A12 DIN127
14 0915.52.19.00 1 Spanstift Roll pin Goupille méc. Hohlspannstift 10x65 DIN1481
15 0916.11.12.00 2 Splitpen Split pin Goupille fendue Splint 5x32 ISO 1234-St
16 0917.51.88.00 2 Pen Pin Goupille Stift
17 9.1107.0009.0 2 Afdichtring Sealing ring Bague d'étanchéité Dichtungsring 6205 ZAV
18 9.1068.0012.0 1 Smeernippel Grease nipple Graisseur Schmiernippel AM10x1 DIN71412
19 0938.90.38.00 1 Afsluitdop Locking cap Bouchon de fermeture Verschlusskappe
20 0944.90.92.00 1 Wiel Wheel Roue Rad
21 1257.52.20.84 1 Vork Fork Fourche Gabel
22 1257.52.20.95 1 Bus Bushing Douille Büchse
23 1257.52.20.95 2 Bus Bushing Douille Büchse
24 4865.04.01.18 1 Geleidingsrol Guide roller Rouleau de guide Führungsrolle
25 4898.93.01.00 1 Frame Frame Châssis Rahmen
26 4898.93.01.28 2 Bus Bushing Douille Büchse
90 9.1171.0080.0 1 Vet (0,4 kg) Grease (0,4 kg) Graisse (0,4 kg) Fett (0,4 kg) BIOMULTIS SEP2



innovators in agriculture

46
Register (NLD)
Register (GBR)
Register (FRA)
Register (DEU)
Onderdeel no. pagina
Part no. page
Piece no. page
Teil no. Seite

0901.20.65.00 33
0901.20.65.00 37
0910.40.06.00 33
0910.40.06.00 37
0910.40.09.00 33
0910.40.09.00 37
0910.40.11.00 33
0910.40.11.00 37
0910.40.11.00 45
0910.72.10.00 33
0910.72.10.00 37
0910.73.13.00 45
0910.76.30.00 45
0911.10.06.00 33
0911.10.06.00 37
0915.52.19.00 45
0916.11.12.00 45
0917.51.88.00 45
0920.70.19.00 33
0920.70.19.00 37
0920.70.28.00 33
0920.70.28.00 37
0938.90.38.00 45
0938.98.58.00 33
0938.98.58.00 37
0940.10.71.00 33
0940.10.71.00 37
0940.12.22.00 33
0940.12.22.00 37
0944.90.92.00 45

0951.12.23.00 33
0951.12.23.00 33
0951.12.23.00 37
0951.12.23.00 37
0951.12.24.00 35
0951.12.24.00 35
0951.12.24.00 37
0951.12.24.00 37
0953.22.06.00 35
0953.22.06.00 37
0982.40.04.00 35
0982.40.04.00 35
0982.40.04.00 39
0982.40.04.00 39
1257.52.20.84 45
1257.52.20.84 45
1257.52.20.84 45
1257.52.20.94 45
1257.52.20.94 45
1257.52.20.94 45
1257.52.20.95 45
1257.52.20.95 45
1257.52.20.95 45
4.1034.1496.0 23
4.1034.1496.0 27
4.1043.0337.0 11
4.1207.1498.0 11
4.1207.1498.0 13
4.1233.1496.0 31
4.1256.2700.0 11
4.1274.0291.0 9
4.5001.0280Z0 9
4.5001.1432.0 13
4.5001.1433.0 13
4.5001.1437.0 13

4.5001.1438.0 9
4.5001.1438.0 13
4.5001.1477.0 9
4.5001.1484.0 41
4.5001.1485.0 41
4.5001.2110.0 23
4.5001.2110.0 27
4.5001.2126.0 23
4.5001.2126.0 27
4.5001.2160.0 23
4.5001.2160.0 27
4.5001.2170.0 23
4.5001.2170.0 27
4.5001.2211.0 23
4.5001.2211.0 27
4.5001.2230.0 23
4.5001.2230.0 27
4.5001.2250.0 23
4.5001.2250.0 27
4.5001.2295.0 23
4.5001.2295.0 27
4.5001.2298.0 23
4.5001.2298.0 27
4.5001.2349.0 23
4.5001.2349.0 27
4.5001.2383.0 23
4.5001.2383.0 27
4.5001.2384.0 23
4.5001.2384.0 27
4.5001.2385.0 23
4.5001.2385.0 27
4.5001.2387.0 23
4.5001.2387.0 27
4.5001.2391.0 23
4.5001.2391.0 27

4.5001.2394.0 41
4.5001.2397.0 23
4.5001.2397.0 27
4.5001.2398.0 23
4.5001.2398.0 27
4.5001.3508.0 13
4.5003.0110.0 9
4.5003.0140.0 9
4.5003.0160.0 45
4.5003.0170.0 9
4.5003.0200.0 13
4.5003.0240.0 11
4.5003.0260.0 11
4.5003.0300.0 21
4.5003.0320.0 11
4.5003.0330.0 9
4.5003.0330.0 11
4.5003.0330.0 13
4.5003.0330.0 41
4.5003.0340.0 13
4.5003.0350.0 41
4.5003.0360.0 41
4.5003.0400.0 11
4.5003.0430.0 13
4.5003.0430.0 13
4.5003.0440.0 9
4.5003.0460.0 41
4.5003.0460.0 41
4.5003.0510.0 41
4.5003.0530.0 11
4.5003.0560.0 11
4.5003.0580.0 17
4.5003.0590.0 41
4.5003.0779.0 23
4.5003.0779.0 27

4.5003.0910.0 31
4.5003.0960.0 31
4.5003.0970.0 31
4.5003.1870G0 21
4.5003.1880.0 19
4.5003.1890.0 19
4.5003.1931.0 19
4.5003.1932.0 31
4.5003.1933.0 19
4.5003.1935.0 19
4.5003.1937.0 31
4.5003.1938.0 31
4.5003.1939.0 31
4.5003.1940.0 21
4.5003.1943.0 11
4.5003.1944.0 31
4.5003.1946.0 13
4.5003.1948.0 19
4.5003.1950.0 41
4.5003.1951.0 11
4.5003.1955.0 13
4.5003.1956.0 21
4.5003.1957.0 13
4.5003.1958.0 13
4.5003.1960.0 13
4.5003.1965.0 11
4.5003.1967.0 9
4.5003.1972.0 41
4.5003.1973.0 41
4.5003.1974.0 41
4.5003.1975.0 33
4.5003.1978.0 41
4.5003.1983.0 21
4.5003.1985.0 21
4.5003.1990.0 13



47
4.5003.1991.0 21
4.5003.1993.0 21
4.5003.2100.0 19
4.5003.2130.0 23
4.5003.2130.0 27
4.5004.1497.0 23
4.5004.1497.0 27
4865.04.01.18 45
4898.38.03.01 35
4898.38.03.01 39
4898.38.04.01 35
4898.38.04.01 39
4898.38.05.01 39
4898.38.05.10 35
4898.38.06.01 35
4898.38.06.01 39
4898.38.07.01 35
4898.38.07.01 39
4898.38.07.05 35
4898.38.07.05 39
4898.38.08.02 35
4898.38.08.02 39
4898.38.08.04 35
4898.38.08.04 39
4898.38.10.04 35
4898.38.10.04 35
4898.38.10.04 39
4898.38.10.06 35
4898.38.10.06 39
4898.38.10.08 35
4898.38.10.08 39
4898.38.10.10 35
4898.38.10.10 39
4898.38.10.12 35
4898.38.10.12 39
4898.38.10.14 39
4898.51.04.07 9
4898.61.05.03 35
4898.61.05.03 39
4898.61.05.05 35
4898.61.05.05 39
4898.61.05.07 35
4898.61.05.07 39
4898.93.01.00 45
4898.93.01.00 45
4898.93.01.28 45
4898.93.01.28 45
9.1001.0004.3 41
9.1001.0081.3 23
9.1001.0081.3 27

9.1001.0166.4 21
9.1002.0002.0 17
9.1002.0026.3 17
9.1008.0040.4 23
9.1008.0040.4 27
9.1008.0042.6 41
9.1008.0043.0 41
9.1022.0072.1 23
9.1022.0072.1 27
9.1022.0082.4 11
9.1022.0083.5 11
9.1022.0087.0 9
9.1022.0087.0 21
9.1029.0004*3 23
9.1029.0004*3 27
9.1029.0005*4 41
9.1029.0008*0 31
9.1029.0008*0 45
9.1030.0004*2 9
9.1030.0004*2 11
9.1030.0004*2 13
9.1030.0004*2 19
9.1030.0004*2 23
9.1030.0004*2 27
9.1030.0004*2 31
9.1030.0004*2 33
9.1030.0004*2 37
9.1030.0004*2 41
9.1030.0011*2 11
9.1030.0011*2 13
9.1030.0011*2 31
9.1030.0012*3 9
9.1030.0012*3 13
9.1030.0012*3 19
9.1030.0012*3 21
9.1030.0012*3 23
9.1030.0012*3 27
9.1030.0012*3 31
9.1030.0012*3 33
9.1030.0012*3 37
9.1030.0012*3 41
9.1030.0013*4 9
9.1030.0013*4 11
9.1030.0013*4 31
9.1030.0013*4 33
9.1030.0013*4 37
9.1030.0013*4 41
9.1030.0014*5 23
9.1030.0014*5 27
9.1030.0014*5 31

9.1030.0014*5 45
9.1030.0015*6 13
9.1030.0015*6 41
9.1030.0017*1 17
9.1030.0017*1 33
9.1030.0017*1 37
9.1030.0024*1 21
9.1030.0033.3 13
9.1030.0033.3 21
9.1030.0036.6 9
9.1030.0038.1 19
9.1036.0020.5 17
9.1036.0070.5 23
9.1036.0070.5 27
9.1036.0071.6 23
9.1036.0071.6 27
9.1041.0009.3 17
9.1041.0107.3 17
9.1048.0004*5 23
9.1048.0004*5 27
9.1048.0004*5 31
9.1048.0004*5 33
9.1048.0004*5 37
9.1048.0004*5 41
9.1048.0005*6 21
9.1048.0005*6 23
9.1048.0005*6 27
9.1048.0007*1 11
9.1048.0007*1 19
9.1048.0007*1 23
9.1048.0007*1 27
9.1048.0007*1 33
9.1048.0007*1 37
9.1048.0012*6 9
9.1048.0012*6 21
9.1048.0012*6 33
9.1048.0012*6 37
9.1048.0015*2 23
9.1048.0015*2 27
9.1048.0015*2 31
9.1048.0015*2 45
9.1048.0019*6 17
9.1048.0019*6 33
9.1048.0019*6 37
9.1048.0019*6 45
9.1048.0025*5 31
9.1048.0041*0 41
9.1048.0043*2 23
9.1048.0043*2 27
9.1048.0053*5 41

9.1049.0018.4 41
9.1049.0043.1 17
9.1049.0044.2 17
9.1049.0055.6 21
9.1052.0019.2 45
9.1057.0167.5 11
9.1057.0333.3 19
9.1057.0336.6 23
9.1057.0336.6 27
9.1057.0345.1 13
9.1057.0434.0 23
9.1057.0434.0 27
9.1058.0022*6 33
9.1058.0022*6 37
9.1063.0012.5 41
9.1063.0024.3 41
9.1064.0007.0 13
9.1064.0007.0 19
9.1068.0004*6 33
9.1068.0004*6 37
9.1068.0004*6 41
9.1068.0007*2 9
9.1068.0007*2 11
9.1068.0012.0 45
9.1070.0017.3 33
9.1070.0017.3 37
9.1070.0024.3 21
9.1070.0032.4 13
9.1070.0032.4 21
9.1070.0051.2 13
9.1070.0051.2 21
9.1070.0078.1 21
9.1070.0094.3 33
9.1070.0094.3 37
9.1071.0001.0 23
9.1071.0001.0 27
9.1071.0011.3 41
9.1072.0005.3 17
9.1072.0035.0 31
9.1087.0033.0 21
9.1093.0003.1 23
9.1093.0003.1 27
9.1096.0004.6 19
9.1096.0005.0 19
9.1096.0015.3 19
9.1096.0041.1 19
9.1096.0044.0 9
9.1096.0044.0 13
9.1096.0044.0 41
9.1097.0007.1 41

9.1107.0009.0 45
9.1107.0022.6 17
9.1108.0118.4 9
9.1108.0145.3 41
9.1108.0150.0 25
9.1108.0150.0 29
9.1113.0003*2 33
9.1113.0003*2 37
9.1113.0013*5 25
9.1113.0013*5 29
9.1113.0014*6 13
9.1113.0014*6 21
9.1113.0014*6 25
9.1113.0014*6 29
9.1113.0019*4 21
9.1113.0019*4 41
9.1113.0024*2 31
9.1113.0026*4 43
9.1113.0027*5 33
9.1113.0027*5 37
9.1113.0027*5 45
9.1113.0029*0 25
9.1113.0029*0 29
9.1113.0029*0 43
9.1113.0032*3 19
9.1113.0032*3 33
9.1113.0043*0 25
9.1113.0043*0 29
9.1113.0055*5 43
9.1113.0058*1 45
9.1113.0062*5 33
9.1113.0062*5 37
9.1113.0069*5 13
9.1113.0070*6 43
9.1113.0076*5 25
9.1113.0076*5 29
9.1113.0084*6 31
9.1113.0093*1 17
9.1113.0102*3 25
9.1113.0102*3 29
9.1113.0117*4 19
9.1113.0117*4 33
9.1113.0117*4 37
9.1113.0118*5 31
9.1113.0120*0 11
9.1113.0120*0 13
9.1113.0121*1 25
9.1113.0121*1 29
9.1113.0125*5 9
9.1113.0126*6 9



innovators in agriculture

48
9.1113.0127*0 13
9.1113.0128*1 13
9.1113.0128*1 19
9.1113.0128*1 25
9.1113.0128*1 29
9.1113.0130*3 21
9.1113.0130*3 25
9.1113.0130*3 29
9.1113.0130*3 43
9.1113.0144*3 43
9.1113.0150*2 9
9.1113.0150*2 13
9.1113.0150*2 43
9.1113.0152*4 11
9.1113.0152*4 31
9.1113.0179*3 25
9.1113.0179*3 29
9.1113.0193*3 9
9.1113.0193*3 13
9.1113.0206*2 33
9.1113.0206*2 37
9.1113.0252*6 21
9.1113.0283*2 9
9.1113.0303*1 25
9.1113.0303*1 29
9.1113.0303*1 31
9.1113.0531.5 17
9.1113.0566.0 21
9.1113.0567.0 31
9.1114.0014*5 25
9.1114.0014*5 29
9.1114.0503.4 17
9.1118.0015.2 9
9.1118.0015.2 43
9.1119.0055.6 21
9.1120.0003.2 25
9.1120.0003.2 29
9.1121.0004.2 33
9.1121.0004.2 37
9.1121.0004.2 45
9.1121.0011.2 45
9.1121.0020*4 33
9.1121.0020*4 37
9.1137.0863.5 43
9.1137.0887.0 21

9.1137.0889.0 21
9.1137.0916.2 31
9.1137.0964.1 31
9.1137.1003.0 31
9.1142.0025.2 43
9.1148.0026.0 21
9.1170.0408.0 9
9.1170.0408.0 7
9.1170.0420.5 43
9.1170.0420.5 7
9.1170.0759.1 21
9.1170.0759.1 7
9.1170.0760.2 13
9.1170.0760.2 7
9.1170.0897.6 13
9.1170.0897.6 7
9.1170.0898.0 13
9.1170.0898.0 33
9.1170.0898.0 43
9.1170.0898.0 7
9.1170.0899.1 9
9.1170.0899.1 7
9.1170.0900.2 33
9.1170.0900.2 37
9.1170.0900.2 7
9.1170.0901.3 33
9.1170.0901.3 37
9.1170.0901.3 7
9.1170.0904.6 33
9.1170.0904.6 37
9.1170.0904.6 7
9.1170.0921.0 25
9.1170.0921.0 29
9.1170.0921.0 7
9.1170.0980.0 9
9.1170.0980.0 7
9.1170.0981.0 43
9.1170.0981.0 7
9.1170.0982.0 13
9.1170.0982.0 7
9.1170.0983.0 31
9.1170.0983.0 7
9.1171.0080.0 9
9.1171.0080.0 11
9.1171.0080.0 31

9.1171.0080.0 39
9.1171.0080.0 43
9.1171.0080.0 45
9.1175.0065.0 17
9.1175.0066.0 17
9.1178.0100.6 15
9.1178.0101.0 21
9.1178.0101.0 33
9.1178.0101.0 37
9.1178.0101.0 43
9.1178.0102.1 11
9.1178.0102.1 25
9.1178.0102.1 29
9.1178.0102.1 31
9.1178.0103.2 11
9.1178.0103.2 21
9.1178.0114.0 15
9.1178.0119.0 25
9.1178.0119.0 29
9.1178.0120.0 21



49



LE
LY

 IN
D

U
S
TR

IE
S
 N

V
W

everskad
e 110

N
L-3147 PA

 M
aasslu

is
Tel    +

31 (0)10 - 59 96 333
Fax   +

31 (0)10 - 59 96 444
w

w
w

.lely.co
m

Live Life Lely

innovators in agriculture


